
Key Features
•	 Improves OTDR Accuracy – Provides the necessary distance to 

measure near-end and far-end connectors without signal loss.
•	 Low-Loss Design – Premium fiber construction minimizes 

insertion loss for reliable results.
•	 Rugged & Portable – Protected in a compact, durable case  

for field use. Armored fiber for durability.
•	 Multiple Adapter Options – Adapters included for multiple 

connector and endface types. UPC, APC, SC and LC.
•	 Length Options – offered in 150m, 500m, and 1,000m

Applications
•	 OTDR testing of singlemode fiber runs
•	 Data centers, enterprise backbones, and FTTx installations
•	 Troubleshooting and certifying fiber optic links

FIBER OPTIC 
LAUNCH 
CABLES
Optimize Your OTDR Testing
Ensure accurate measurements 
and eliminate dead zones with 
high-quality launch cables 
designed for professional fiber 
optic testing.

Scan the QR code  
to visit us at
PLATINUMTOOLS.COM



PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION UPC

LCR-SA1SU1-
SM3-150M

Universal Launch Cable Ring: Red Hard Plastic cover, 1 fiber, SC/APC to SC/UPC, 
9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, with belt clip, 150M. 849160015642

LCR-SA1SU1-
SM3-500M

Universal Launch Cable Ring: Red Hard Plastic cover, 1 fiber, SC/APC to SC/UPC, 
9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, with belt clip, 500M. 849160015659

LCR-SA1SU1-
SM3-1000M

Universal Launch Cable Ring: Red Hard Plastic cover, 1 fiber, SC/APC to SC/UPC, 
9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, with belt clip, 1000M. 849160015666

SLB-SA1SU1-
SM3-150M

Universal OTDR Launch Box, Red waterproof square box, 1 fiber, SC/APC to  
SC/UPC, 9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, 238x141x670mm, 150M. 849160015673

SLB-SA1SU1-
SM3-500M

Universal OTDR Launch Box, Red waterproof square box, 1 fiber, SC/APC to  
SC/UPC, 9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, 238x141x670mm, 500M. 849160015680

SLB-SA1SU1-
SM3-1000M

Universal OTDR Launch Box, Red waterproof square box, 1 fiber, SC/APC to  
SC/UPC, 9um/SM, 3mm Micro Armored jacket, 238x141x670mm, 1000M. 849160015697

UNIVERSAL 
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